
PA
RK

IN
S P

L

CH
RI

ST
MA

S 
ST

HU
GH

ES
PL

YA
RR

AB
AN

DI
NI

 R
D

WI
LL

IA
M 

ST

HENRY ST

PO
LA

CREE
K RD

NO
RT

H 
ST

CR
EE

K S
T

LAWSON ST

CH
AP

MA
N 

ST

PACIFIC HWY

GREAT NORTH RD

MACLEAY STCYRUS SAUL CCT

EDGAR ST

FL
AN

AG
AN

 S
T

MCKAYS LANE

COLLOMBATTI RD

AUSTRAL EDEN LINK RD

FROGMORE LANE

DA
NG

AR
S 

LA
NE

THIRD LANE

RAYMONDS LANE

SE
AS

HO
RE

 LA
NE

FREDERICKTON FERRY RD

SOUTH WEST ROCKS RD

RED HILL LANE

PACIFIC HWY

QU
AR

RY
 R

D

PA
CIF

IC
 HW

Y

SOUTH WEST ROCKS RD

AUSTRAL EDEN INNER RD

AU
ST

RA
L E

DE
N

OU
TE

R
RD

FREDERICKTON

KEMPSEY

AUSTRAL
EDEN

BELLIMBOPINNI

OLD
STATION

COLLOMBATTI

POLA
CREEK

I

I

MACLEAY RIVER

CHRISTMAS CREEK

OLD
PO

LA
CREE

K

011
004 007

003

002

006
014

001

012

005

010 013

008

009

011B
011A

011C 011D

012A

013B

014A

006A

010A

013C

012B

005A

Projection: GDA 1994
MGA Zone 56

Map identification number:

Kempsey Local 
Environmental 
Plan 2013

N

Height of Buildings Map - 
Sheet HOB_011C

Scale:1:20,000 @ A3

4350_COM_HOB_011C_020_20130528

Maximum Building Height (m)
I         8.5
L        11
O       15

0 200 400 600 800
Metres

Cadastre
Base Data 01/01/1997 © Land and
Property Information (LPI)
Addendum Data 13/07/2011 © Kempsey
Shire Council


